Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*EAG*

Design: eag
Title:

Stitches: 36,014
Height: 3.19in
Width: 6.06 in
Colors: 2
Colorway: Candle
Zoom: 0.77

1 Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appligués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:
N# Color

N P I

2

Tajima
1

2

52

0

77.0 mm
77.0 mm
40.5 mm
40.5 mm
0.00in
0.00in
19.35in2
7.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.5 mm
591.971t
210.371t

St. Code Name

. 20 [ 18,849 1025 Gold
.18 [ 117,163 1267 Light Yellow Madeira Classic 40

Chart
Madeira Classic 40

Authors: Design last saved : 2/18/2026 4:39:30 AM

Date printed: 2/18/2026 4:39:38 AM
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 36,014
Height: 3.191in
Width: 6.06 in

*EAG* Colors: 2
P Colorway: Candle
Design:
eag Zoom: 0.31
Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2
Element: Element:
Code: 1025 Code: 1267
Name: Gold Name: Light Yellow
Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 18,849 Stitches: 17,163
Thread used: 354.19ft Thread used: 237.12ft
Design last saved : 2/18/2026 4:39:30 AM Date printed: 2/18/2026 4:39:38 AM Page 2 of 2




